Wixoe Village Meeting - Treasurer's Report — 15t April 2019

Date
15t October 2018

11th October
11th October
3oth October
20th November
5t February
Total

315t March 2019

2019/2020 Budget/Precept

2x £220 to PCC -
Insurance

Web hosting

Reserve verge cutting
Reserve tree cutting
Admin

Reserve

Total

: http://wixoeparishmeeting.onesuffolk.net/

Payments

£220
£220
£112
£ 36
£56
£644

£440
£170
£ 40
£500
£500
£110
£100

£1860

Receipts Balance

£1165.00

£ 521.00

Notes
Opening balance

Contribution to church
Meeting costs - church
Third party insurance

12 months web site hosting
Work party insurance

Closing balance



