## Wixoe Village Meeting - Treasurer's Report – 1<sup>st</sup> April 2019 : http://wixoeparishmeeting.onesuffolk.net/

Date	Payments	Receipts	Balance	Notes
1 <sup>st</sup> October 2018			£1165.00	Opening balance
11 <sup>th</sup> October 11 <sup>th</sup> October 30 <sup>th</sup> October 20 <sup>th</sup> November 5 <sup>th</sup> February Total	£220 £220 £112 £ 36 £ 56 £644			Contribution to church Meeting costs - church Third party insurance 12 months web site hosting Work party insurance
31 <sup>st</sup> March 2019			£ 521.00	Closing balance
2019/2020 Budget/Precept				
2 x £220 to PCC - Insurance Web hosting Reserve verge cuttin Reserve tree cutting Admin Reserve	£440 £170 £ 40 g £500 £500 £110 £100			

£1860

Total